Tax Reference No : SXXXX777I
Year of Assessment : 2018
Income Tax

Date : 12 May 2018

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

YONG YEN LING
#01 S;ESANGOON CENTRAL
SINGAPORE 550421
ittty e

S'PORE ($)
EMPLOYMENT 109,753.00
TOTAL INCOME 109,753.00

LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned Income
NSman-self/wife/parent
Child (QCR + WMCR)
Provident Fund/Life Insurance

OTHER
COUNTRIES (§)

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS (CAPPED AT $80,000.00)

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FIRST 9,383.00 @ 2.00%

LESS: TAX SETOFFS

Parenthood Tax Rebate/Further Tax Rebate

TAX PAYABLE

https://mytax.iras.gov.sq

f.;'fhfed via myTax Portal
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NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT
ORIGINAL

INLAND REVENUE
AUTHORITY OF
SINGAPCRE

55 Newton Road

Revenue House

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg
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1. Your tax assessment is
TOTAL ($) based on information given by
you through e-Filing on 10 Apr
109,753.00 2018.
109,753.00 2. If you have any objection,
370.00 please submit your objection
: online within 30 days via the
Object to Assessment e-service
109,383.00 or email us at myTax Portal.
1,000.00
750.00
73,853.00
20,398.00
80,000.00
29,383.00
187.66
187.66
0.00
/\/J}k/”‘w
NG WAI CHOONG
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX
301 CFNO3101 106-13-575735848-0-0

e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg



